
                  2013 Softball     2019 Softball
DATE DAY OPPONENT PLACE

2/19/19 Tuesday John Cooper Away

2/21/19 Thursday Cristo Rey Away 

2/22-23/2018 Fri-Sat First Baptist Academy Tournament Away

2/26/19 Tuesday First Baptist Academy Away

2/28-3/2/19 Thurs-Sat Corpus Christi ISD Tourn. (Corpus Christi, TX) Away

3/4/19 Monday St. Agnes Home

3/19/19 Tuesday St. Pius X Away

3/21/19 Thursday St. John XXIII Home

3/25/19 Thursday Concordia Lutheran Home

3/26/19 Tuesday Duchesne Away

4/4/19 Thursday St. Agnes Away

4/8/19 Monday First Baptist Academy Home

4/11/10 Thursday St. Pius X Home

4/15/19 Monday Kelly Away

4/16/19 Tuesday St. John XXIII Away

4/18/19 Thursday Duchesne (Senior Night) Home

4/23/19 Tuesday Concordia Lutheran Away

4/25/19 Thursday Kelly Home

4/30/19 Tuesday Playoff Game TBA

5/7/19 Thursday Bi-District Playoffs TBA

5/11/19 Saturday Regionals TBA

5/17-18/18 Fri-Sat State Championships Crosby
HEAD COACH: LAUREN MONTGOMERY
ASSISTANT COACH: RICK PEREZ
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